


Rank ID Name Ctry
1 10911303844 Degli	
  Agostini	
  Valerio ITA
2 10911303686 Demuru	
  Lorenzo ITA
3 10671101529 Menard	
  Nathan FRA
4 10911303843 Degli	
  Agostini	
  Lorenzo ITA
5 10911000283 Guslandi	
  Lorenzo ITA
6 10911000583 Quiriconi	
  Nicolas ITA
7 10911101194 Morrone	
  Federico ITA
8 10911303853 Lissoni	
  Alessandro ITA
9 10911000230 Ferrari	
  Tiziano ITA
9 10911303847 Ferrari	
  Roberto ITA
9 10911303852 La	
  Volpe	
  Enrico ITA
9 10911000011 Allegrini	
  Matteo ITA
13 10911000078 Brivio	
  Savio ITA
13 10671202413 Rayer	
  Alan FRA
13 10671101532 Menard	
  Remy FRA
13 10911000151 Cola	
  Alessandro ITA
17 10911303842 Chiapponi	
  Gabriele ITA
17 10671404876 Hairy	
  Tommy FRA
17 10911202286 Palo	
  Daniele ITA
17 10911101768 Fusco	
  Kimon ITA
17 10911000077 Brambilla	
  Alessandro ITA
17 10671404528 Hairy	
  Jérémy FRA
17 10191202422 Van	
  Overloop	
  Hannes BEL
17 10671202420 Rayer	
  Yoan FRA
25 10911404857 Pollicita	
  Upahar ITA
25 10911405052 Notari	
  Flavio ITA
25 10911303855 Pallazzi	
  Matteo ITA

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 20671000895 Granjon	
  Lily FRA
2 21511303652 Mokeeva	
  Elena GER
3 20911000956 Morbidoni	
  Camilla ITA
4 20911202850 De	
  Sensi	
  Federica ITA
5 20671101878 Arbona	
  Chloé FRA
6 20911202698 Munari	
  Vittoria ITA
7 20911000942 Bossi	
  Barbara ITA
8 20911000949 Lualdi	
  Chiara ITA
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9 20911404998 Mozzali	
  Sacha ITA
9 20671202381 Bouquet	
  Alix FRA
9 20911101760 Guslandi	
  Ilaria ITA
9 20911202856 La	
  Volpe	
  Laura ITA
13 20911101205 Venco	
  Elena ITA
13 20911404954 Orini	
  Martina ITA
13 20911202870 Pollastrini	
  Chiara ITA
13 20911000954 Mazzieri	
  Linda ITA
17 20911303870 Brivio	
  Francesca ITA
17 20911000958 Puricelli	
  Chiara ITA
17 20911101198 Badan	
  Giulia ITA
17 20911202851 De	
  Tomasi	
  Sara ITA
17 21191303650 Mercado	
  Marianna	
   MEX
17 20911404955 Parma	
  Gaia ITA
17 20911404952 Bonizzoni	
  Micaela ITA
17 20911303881 Bua	
  Erica ITA
25 XXX Chichi	
  Sara ITA

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T F.B.T
1 10271000170 De	
  Araujo	
  Diego BRA 4,447 5,077
2 10911000078 Brivio	
  Savio ITA 4,361 4,978
3 10911101194 Morrone	
  Federico ITA 4,695 5,284
4 10911000583 Quiriconi	
  Nicolas ITA 4,639 5,100
5 10911303843 Degli	
  Agostini	
  Lorenzo ITA 4,638 5,370
6 10911000283 Guslandi	
  Lorenzo ITA 4,646 5,230
7 10911303855 Pallazzi	
  Matteo ITA 4,759 5,516
8 XXX De	
  Marni	
  Marco ITA 4,768 -­‐
9 10911000561 Piacentini	
  Davide ITA 4,423 -­‐
10 10911405052 Notari	
  Flavio ITA 4,474 5,449
11 10911000077 Brambilla	
  Alessandro ITA 4,570 5,465
12 10911303842 Chiapponi	
  Gabriele ITA 4,651 5,535
13 10911000011 Allegrini	
  Matteo ITA 4,666 5,465
14 10911202286 Palo	
  Daniele ITA 4,676 5,400
15 10911303852 La	
  Volpe	
  Enrico ITA 4,768 5,663
16 10911000230 Ferrari	
  Tiziano ITA 4,796 5,276
17 10911303844 Degli	
  Agostini	
  Valerio ITA 4,812 -­‐
18 10671101529 Menard	
  Nathan FRA 4,856 -­‐
19 10911303853 Lissoni	
  Alessandro ITA 4,857 -­‐
20 10911303686 Demuru	
  Lorenzo ITA 4,889 -­‐
21 10911303847 Ferrari	
  Roberto ITA 4,891 -­‐
22 10911404920 Vagnone	
  Nicolo ITA 4,976 -­‐
23 10671202420 Rayer	
  Yoan FRA 4,986 -­‐
24 10911000151 Cola	
  Alessandro ITA 5,008 -­‐
25 10671101532 Menard	
  Remy FRA 5,014 -­‐
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26 10911303869 Lazzerini	
  Marco ITA 5,035 -­‐
27 10911404919 Monolo	
  Luca ITA 5,071 -­‐
28 10671404528 Hairy	
  Jérémy FRA 5,139 -­‐
29 10671202413 Rayer	
  Alan FRA 5,293 -­‐
30 10911000044 Bartolucci	
  Federico ITA 5,387 -­‐
31 10671404876 Hairy	
  Tommy FRA 5,460 -­‐
32 10191202422 Van	
  Overloop	
  Hannes BEL 5,572 -­‐
33 10911202309 Pulcini	
  Piercarlo ITA 5,667 -­‐
34 10911404918 Confalonieri	
  Samuele ITA 5,689 -­‐
35 XXX Silva	
  Lorenzo ITA 5,716 -­‐

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T F.B.T
1 20911000942 Bossi	
  Barbara ITA 4,797 5,415
2 20911101198 Badan	
  Giulia ITA 5,298 5,756
3 20671000895 Granjon	
  Lily FRA 5,184 5,560
4 20911404825 Cazzaniga	
  Giorgia ITA 5,215 5,798
5 20911202856 La	
  Volpe	
  Laura ITA 5,061 5,788
6 20671202381 Bouquet	
  Alix FRA 5,184 6,052
7 20911000958 Puricelli	
  Chiara ITA 5,259 5,982
8 20671101878 Arbona	
  Chloé FRA 5,445 6,191
9 20911404996 Crippa	
  Arianna ITA 5,141 6,206
10 20911404954 Orini	
  Martina ITA 5,252 5,946
11 20911303870 Brivio	
  Francesca ITA 5,271 6,223
12 20911404952 Bonizzoni	
  Micaela ITA 5,336 6,192
13 20911101205 Venco	
  Elena ITA 5,351 6,032
14 20911000956 Morbidoni	
  Camilla ITA 5,434 6,416
15 20911404998 Mozzali	
  Sacha ITA 5,468 6,041
16 XXX Mariani	
  Giulia ITA 5,483 6,267
17 20911000949 Lualdi	
  Chiara ITA 5,490 -­‐
18 20911202870 Pollastrini	
  Chiara ITA 5,542 -­‐
19 20671202362 Chaubard	
  Perrine FRA 5,590 -­‐
20 XXX Paoli	
  Elisa ITA 5,655 -­‐
21 20911404997 Massara	
  Claudia ITA 5,687 -­‐
22 20911202850 De	
  Sensi	
  Federica ITA 5,718 -­‐
23 20911101760 Guslandi	
  Ilaria ITA 5,732 -­‐
24 20911202698 Munari	
  Vittoria ITA 5,739 -­‐
25 XXX Chichi	
  Sara ITA 5,743 -­‐
26 20911000954 Mazzieri	
  Linda ITA 5,765 -­‐
27 20911404955 Parma	
  Gaia ITA 5,788 -­‐
28 XXX Paoli	
  Sofia ITA 5,818 -­‐
29 20911303881 Bua	
  Erica ITA 6,168 -­‐
30 20911202851 De	
  Tomasi	
  Sara ITA 6,633 -­‐
31 20911202863 Bevacqua	
  Alice ITA DQ -­‐
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  Women



Rank ID Name Ctry Best	
  jump Tries
1 XXX Savi	
  Gianmarco ITA 145 8
2 10911303686 Demuru	
  Lorenzo ITA 130 8
3 XXX De	
  Marni	
  Marco ITA 125 9
4 10911303842 Chiapponi	
  Gabriele ITA 120 7
5 10911404920 Vagnone	
  Nicolò ITA 115 9
6 10911202286 Palo	
  Daniele ITA 110 7
6 10911303847 Ferrari	
  Roberto ITA 110 8
6 10911303852 La	
  Volpe	
  Enrico ITA 110 7
6 10911405052 Notari	
  Flavio ITA 110 6
6 10911404919 Monolo	
  Luca ITA 110 7

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	
  jump Tries
1 20911404997 Massara	
  Claudia ITA 110 7
2 20671000895 Granjon	
  Lily FRA 105 8
3 20911202856 La	
  Volpe	
  Laura ITA 100 8
4 XXX Paoli	
  Elisa ITA 100 10
5 20911404996 Crippa	
  Arianna ITA 95 7
5 XXX Paoli	
  Sofia ITA 95 8
7 XXX Gianesi	
  Ilaria ITA 90 7
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